
Список зареєстрованих абітурієнтів на Фаховий іспит по освітній програмі 

Комп’ютерна інженерія 

 станом на 28.07.2023  о 09:00 

 

№ 

з/п 

П.І.Б Аудиторія 

1 Сус Кирило Матвійович 12/1 

2 Рум`янцев Данило Олексійович 12/1 

3 Войтович Сергій Вікторович 12/1 

4 Шевченко Олександр Валерійович 12/1 

5 Базилюк Богдан Олегович 12/1 

6 Поліщук Максим Сергійович 12/1 

7 Решетник Олексій Олександрович 12/1 

8 Рябоконь Олександр Олександрович 12/1 

9 Панченко Денис Андрійович 12/1 

10 Писарчук Ілля Олексійович 12/1 

11 Касьян Артем Володимирович 12/1 

12 Ванькевич Ростислав Анатолійович 12/1 

13 Словачевський Олександр Миколайович 12/1 

14 Гафанович Владислав Олександрович 12/1 

15 Сугак Ярослав Володимирович 12/1 

16 Сижко Олександр Юрійович 12/1 

17 Даневич Олексій Володимирович 12/1 

18 Радько Даниїл Юрійович 12/1 

19 Лобок Ярослав Андрійович 12/1 

20 Стельмах Богдан Олександрович 12/1 

21 Терно Ярослав Анатолійович 12/1 

22 Губа Антон Ігорович 12/1 

23 Сваріч Вадим Юрійович 12/1 

24 Бобков Роман Анатолійович 12/1 

25 Іванов Олександр Павлович 12/1 

26 Чупахін Микита Сергійович 12/1 

27 Слободян Олександр Андрійович 12/1 

28 Тужилін Денис Ігорович 12/1 

29 Бодорацький Денис Анатолійович 12/1 

30 Скудний Дмитро Юрійович 12/1 

31 Подуран Давид Вадимович 12/1 

32 Сараненко Антон Дмитрович 12/1 

33 Сарафанюк Руслан Олександрович 12/1 
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№ 

з/п 

П.І.Б Підпис 

1 Сус Кирило Матвійович  

2 Рум`янцев Данило Олексійович  

3 Войтович Сергій Вікторович  

4 Шевченко Олександр Валерійович  

5 Базилюк Богдан Олегович  

6 Поліщук Максим Сергійович  

7 Решетник Олексій Олександрович  

8 Рябоконь Олександр Олександрович  

9 Панченко Денис Андрійович  

10 Писарчук Ілля Олексійович  

11 Касьян Артем Володимирович  

12 Ванькевич Ростислав Анатолійович  

13 Словачевський Олександр Миколайович  

14 Гафанович Владислав Олександрович  

15 Сугак Ярослав Володимирович  

16 Сижко Олександр Юрійович  

17 Даневич Олексій Володимирович  

18 Радько Даниїл Юрійович  

19 Лобок Ярослав Андрійович  

20 Стельмах Богдан Олександрович  

21 Терно Ярослав Анатолійович  

22 Губа Антон Ігорович  

23 Сваріч Вадим Юрійович  

24 Бобков Роман Анатолійович  

25 Іванов Олександр Павлович  

26 Чупахін Микита Сергійович  

27 Слободян Олександр Андрійович  

28 Тужилін Денис Ігорович  

29 Бодорацький Денис Анатолійович  

30 Скудний Дмитро Юрійович  

31 Подуран Давид Вадимович  

32 Сараненко Антон Дмитрович  

33 Сарафанюк Руслан Олександрович  

 


